
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

22 

79 

66 

10 

333 

7 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Prants PALS 

Marko JÄRVE 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Nat/State 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

JärvisUA 

GRZ Race 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:06.330 

3:09.387 

3:10.437 

3:12.033 

7.358 

7.426 

Diff 

3.057 

4.107 

5.703 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.263 

46.158 

52.259 

46.519 

3rd Last Tm 

43.839 

44.593 

43.394 

44.955 

2nd Last Tm 

43.547 

47.998 

43.289 

48.227 

Last Tm 

46.932 

43.337 

44.136 

44.093 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

7.749 

7.301 

7.359 

8.239 

7.358 

7.426 

Start Pos 

5 

3 

4 

6 

2 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:44:29 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:39:32 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

6 

15 

4 

98 

73 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Teet VARE 

Kairo FALTEN 

Jakko VIILO 

Eiko KOLSAR 

Nat/State 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

P-Tech 008 

P-Tech009 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kaur Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:08.890 

3:11.771 

3:13.996 

3:14.302 

3:15.861 

Diff 

2.881 

5.106 

5.412 

6.971 

4th Last Tm 

46.424 

45.407 

46.246 

46.594 

47.575 

3rd Last Tm 

47.660 

47.228 

45.714 

49.097 

48.578 

2nd Last Tm 

43.915 

43.909 

48.308 

47.380 

44.425 

Last Tm 

43.336 

46.989 

44.557 

43.391 

47.039 

Start Speed 

7.555 

8.238 

9.171 

7.840 

8.244 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

3 

4 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:44:38 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:45:33 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

77 

115 

70 

251 

33 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Tanel TEREPING 

Lucas ORAV 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:07.620 

3:08.190 

3:12.115 

3:13.256 

3:15.264 

Diff 

0.570 

4.495 

5.636 

7.644 

4th Last Tm 

44.137 

44.719 

45.847 

51.789 

47.046 

3rd Last Tm 

44.286 

43.881 

44.463 

44.789 

45.824 

2nd Last Tm 

45.106 

48.142 

46.978 

44.390 

45.118 

Last Tm 

46.450 

43.666 

46.981 

44.213 

48.792 

Start Speed 

7.641 

7.782 

7.846 

8.075 

8.484 

Start Pos 

4 

6 

2 

3 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:44:43 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:50:03 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

696 

231 

2 

111 

37 

Name 

Gabriel KOORT 

Tamo TOODO 

Riku HUUHKA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Vahur KUPPER 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

GRZ Race 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:02.950 

3:05.880 

3:08.459 

3:09.933 

3:12.074 

Diff 

2.930 

5.509 

6.983 

9.124 

4th Last Tm 

43.568 

46.060 

46.327 

45.127 

46.976 

3rd Last Tm 

42.916 

43.420 

47.918 

45.021 

48.528 

2nd Last Tm 

42.708 

42.789 

43.812 

48.244 

45.217 

Last Tm 

46.362 

46.168 

42.778 

43.810 

43.206 

Start Speed 

7.396 

7.443 

7.624 

7.731 

8.147 

Start Pos 

2 

6 

3 

1 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:44:48 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:54:09 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

999 

44 

139 

444 

17 

Name 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Romet TSIRNA 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

RRT 

Pace Motorsport 

Kupatama Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:04.359 

3:07.600 

3:08.360 

3:25.762 

7.866 

Diff 

3.241 

4.001 

21.403 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

43.707 

43.571 

44.231 

50.939 

3rd Last Tm 

47.636 

43.969 

47.313 

57.380 

2nd Last Tm 

42.548 

47.180 

42.965 

44.614 

Last Tm 

42.856 

45.314 

46.020 

44.577 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

7.612 

7.566 

7.831 

8.252 

7.866 

Start Pos 

6 

2 

4 

5 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:44:53 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:00:16 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

555 

69 

61 

90 

91 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Elvjis ZAKITIS 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Andre KIIL 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech009 

Semog Bravo 

LifeLive TN5 

Semoq Bravo Sport 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Brengule Autotraze 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:07.262 

3:09.631 

3:10.089 

3:10.703 

0.000 

Diff 

2.369 

2.827 

3.441 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.146 

50.305 

46.811 

50.715 

3rd Last Tm 

44.218 

44.170 

43.820 

43.718 

2nd Last Tm 

43.012 

43.632 

48.091 

44.244 

Last Tm 

46.985 

43.589 

43.390 

43.704 

Start Speed 

7.901 

7.935 

7.977 

8.322 

Start Pos 

6 

1 

2 

5 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:44:57 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:07:05 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

696 

999 

231 

22 

555 

44 

77 

115 

139 

2 

6 

79 

69 

111 

61 

66 

90 

15 

Name 

Gabriel KOORT 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Tamo TOODO 

Markus ABRAM 

Janar MUTTIK 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Tanel TEREPING 

Romet TSIRNA 

Riku HUUHKA 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Elvjis ZAKITIS 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Teet VARE 

Total Tm 

3:02.950 

3:04.359 

3:05.880 

3:06.330 

3:07.262 

3:07.600 

3:07.620 

3:08.190 

3:08.360 

3:08.459 

3:08.890 

3:09.387 

3:09.631 

3:09.933 

3:10.089 

3:10.437 

3:10.703 

3:11.771 

Diff 

1.409 

2.930 

3.380 

4.312 

4.650 

4.670 

5.240 

5.410 

5.509 

5.940 

6.437 

6.681 

6.983 

7.139 

7.487 

7.753 

8.821 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.330] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.387] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.437] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.890] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.771] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.620] 

4  [3:08.190] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:02.950] 

- 

4  [3:05.880] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.459] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.933] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

4  [3:04.359] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.600] 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.360] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.262] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.631] 

- 

4  [3:10.089] 

- 

4  [3:10.703] 

- 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:03 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 

37 

70 

251 

4 

98 

33 

73 

444 

333 

7 

17 

91 

Name 

Prants PALS 

Vahur KUPPER 

Lucas ORAV 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Kairo FALTEN 

Jakko VIILO 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Eiko KOLSAR 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Marko JÄRVE 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Andre KIIL 

Total Tm 

3:12.033 

3:12.074 

3:12.115 

3:13.256 

3:13.996 

3:14.302 

3:15.264 

3:15.861 

3:25.762 

7.358 

7.426 

7.866 

Diff 

9.083 

9.124 

9.165 

10.306 

11.046 

11.352 

12.314 

12.911 

22.812 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:12.033] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [7.358] 

0  [7.426] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:13.996] 

4  [3:14.302] 

- 

4  [3:15.861] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:12.115] 

4  [3:13.256] 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.264] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:12.074] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:25.762] 

- 

- 

0  [7.866] 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:03 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

696 

999 

231 

22 

555 

44 

77 

115 

139 

2 

6 

79 

69 

111 

61 

66 

90 

15 

Name 

Gabriel KOORT 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Tamo TOODO 

Markus ABRAM 

Janar MUTTIK 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Tanel TEREPING 

Romet TSIRNA 

Riku HUUHKA 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Elvjis ZAKITIS 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Teet VARE 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

RRT 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

GRZ Race 

A1M Motorsport 

JärvisUA 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Brengule Autotraze 

GRZ Race 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

LifeLive TN5 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

P-Tech009 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

P-Tech 008 

M1. Total Tm 

3:02.950 

3:04.359 

3:05.880 

3:06.330 

3:07.262 

3:07.600 

3:07.620 

3:08.190 

3:08.360 

3:08.459 

3:08.890 

3:09.387 

3:09.631 

3:09.933 

3:10.089 

3:10.437 

3:10.703 

3:11.771 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:08 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 

37 

70 

251 

4 

98 

33 

73 

444 

333 

17 

7 

91 

Name 

Prants PALS 

Vahur KUPPER 

Lucas ORAV 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Kairo FALTEN 

Jakko VIILO 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Eiko KOLSAR 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Marko JÄRVE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Andre KIIL 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kaur Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Kupatama Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech009 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semoq Bravo Sport 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.033 

3:12.074 

3:12.115 

3:13.256 

3:13.996 

3:14.302 

3:15.264 

3:15.861 

3:25.762 

7.358 

7.866 

7.426 

M1.  

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

28 

28 

29 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

28 

28 

29 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:08 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

66 

22 

139 

4 

44 

15 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Markus ABRAM 

Romet TSIRNA 

Kairo FALTEN 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Teet VARE 

Nat/State 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

LifeLive TN5 

P-Tech009 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 008 

Entrant 

GRZ Race 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

RRT 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:00.430 

3:02.514 

3:03.199 

3:05.801 

3:07.848 

3:08.766 

Diff 

2.084 

2.769 

5.371 

7.418 

8.336 

4th Last Tm 

42.968 

43.439 

43.560 

44.540 

49.475 

46.753 

3rd Last Tm 

42.309 

46.741 

46.528 

43.348 

43.212 

43.740 

2nd Last Tm 

42.207 

42.843 

43.048 

43.304 

42.720 

46.967 

Last Tm 

45.791 

41.915 

42.166 

46.617 

44.653 

42.252 

Start Speed 

7.155 

7.576 

7.897 

7.992 

7.788 

9.054 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

6 

1 

5 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:13 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:16:27 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

999 

37 

10 

73 

17 

Name 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Vahur KUPPER 

Prants PALS 

Eiko KOLSAR 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:00.967 

3:08.020 

3:09.136 

3:11.780 

3:27.338 

Diff 

7.053 

8.169 

10.813 

26.371 

4th Last Tm 

43.072 

44.464 

50.724 

45.561 

52.836 

3rd Last Tm 

42.516 

44.822 

43.339 

48.635 

52.472 

2nd Last Tm 

42.050 

48.024 

43.581 

45.828 

48.547 

Last Tm 

45.834 

42.965 

43.457 

43.973 

45.471 

Start Speed 

7.495 

7.745 

8.035 

7.783 

8.012 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:18 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
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Published on: equal as printed time 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:20:33 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

77 

333 

115 

7 

90 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Marko JÄRVE 

Tanel TEREPING 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:01.480 

3:06.843 

3:08.028 

3:09.756 

3:10.160 

Diff 

5.363 

6.548 

8.276 

8.680 

4th Last Tm 

42.900 

45.376 

44.015 

46.629 

48.804 

3rd Last Tm 

42.279 

43.945 

49.074 

43.972 

47.583 

2nd Last Tm 

42.596 

46.846 

44.155 

43.598 

43.158 

Last Tm 

46.299 

42.939 

43.150 

47.507 

42.779 

Start Speed 

7.406 

7.737 

7.634 

8.050 

7.836 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

5 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:23 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:24:43 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 13:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

444 

61 

555 

696 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Elvjis ZAKITIS 

Janar MUTTIK 

Gabriel KOORT 

Nat/State 

LAT 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

Kupatama Motorsport 

Brengule Autotraze 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:01.691 

3:05.948 

3:06.308 

3:07.912 

0.000 

Diff 

4.257 

4.617 

6.221 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

43.098 

45.386 

49.481 

45.045 

3rd Last Tm 

41.590 

42.922 

43.436 

42.054 

2nd Last Tm 

46.974 

42.862 

42.716 

46.550 

Last Tm 

42.444 

47.045 

42.769 

41.873 

Start Speed 

7.585 

7.733 

7.906 

7.390 

Start Pos 

5 

1 

6 

2 

4 

Joker Comment 

+ 5 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:28 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:45:22 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

2 

111 

251 

69 

91 

Name 

Riku HUUHKA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Andre KIIL 

Nat/State 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech009 

Semoq Bravo Sport 

Entrant 

GRZ Race 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:04.260 

3:07.896 

3:08.661 

3:10.748 

0.000 

Diff 

3.636 

4.401 

6.488 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.379 

50.563 

45.877 

47.810 

3rd Last Tm 

42.492 

43.242 

43.285 

44.160 

2nd Last Tm 

42.706 

42.945 

44.400 

43.198 

Last Tm 

46.270 

43.357 

47.285 

47.616 

Start Speed 

7.413 

7.789 

7.814 

7.964 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:33 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:37:58 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 13:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

231 

79 

70 

33 

98 

Name 

Tamo TOODO 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Lucas ORAV 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Jakko VIILO 

Nat/State 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

JärvisUA 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Kaur Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

2:59.681 

3:01.371 

3:03.741 

3:14.881 

2:21.082 

Diff 

1.690 

4.060 

15.200 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

42.299 

42.942 

43.761 

45.474 

47.724 

3rd Last Tm 

41.512 

42.381 

46.374 

43.699 

47.724 

2nd Last Tm 

42.020 

46.156 

42.556 

42.766 

43.075 

Last Tm 

46.665 

42.378 

43.311 

54.702 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

7.185 

7.514 

7.739 

8.240 

7.908 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

3 

4 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:39 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:49:13 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

231 

66 

999 

79 

77 

6 

22 

139 

70 

2 

4 

444 

61 

333 

44 

111 

555 

37 

Name 

Tamo TOODO 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Markus ABRAM 

Romet TSIRNA 

Lucas ORAV 

Riku HUUHKA 

Kairo FALTEN 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Elvjis ZAKITIS 

Marko JÄRVE 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Janar MUTTIK 

Vahur KUPPER 

Total Tm 

2:59.681 

3:00.430 

3:00.967 

3:01.371 

3:01.480 

3:01.691 

3:02.514 

3:03.199 

3:03.741 

3:04.260 

3:05.801 

3:05.948 

3:06.308 

3:06.843 

3:07.848 

3:07.896 

3:07.912 

3:08.020 

Diff 

0.749 

1.286 

1.690 

1.799 

2.010 

2.833 

3.518 

4.060 

4.579 

6.120 

6.267 

6.627 

7.162 

8.167 

8.215 

8.231 

8.339 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:00.430] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:02.514] 

4  [3:03.199] 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.801] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.848] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:00.967] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.020] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.480] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.843] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.691] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.948] 

4  [3:06.308] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.912] 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:04.260] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.896] 

- 

- 

R6.  

4  [2:59.681] 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.371] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.741] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:44 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

115 

251 

15 

10 

7 

90 

69 

73 

33 

17 

98 

696 

91 

Name 

Tanel TEREPING 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Teet VARE 

Prants PALS 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Eiko KOLSAR 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Kristo KÜTT 

Jakko VIILO 

Gabriel KOORT 

Andre KIIL 

Total Tm 

3:08.028 

3:08.661 

3:08.766 

3:09.136 

3:09.756 

3:10.160 

3:10.748 

3:11.780 

3:14.881 

3:27.338 

2:21.082 

Diff 

8.347 

8.980 

9.085 

9.455 

10.075 

10.479 

11.067 

12.099 

15.200 

27.657 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:08.766] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.136] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.780] 

- 

4  [3:27.338] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:08.028] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.756] 

4  [3:10.160] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

- 

R5.  

- 

4  [3:08.661] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.748] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.881] 

- 

3  [2:21.082] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

231 

999 

22 

77 

79 

6 

139 

66 

2 

44 

555 

115 

61 

70 

111 

696 

4 

37 

Name 

Tamo TOODO 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Markus ABRAM 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Romet TSIRNA 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Riku HUUHKA 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Janar MUTTIK 

Tanel TEREPING 

Elvjis ZAKITIS 

Lucas ORAV 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Gabriel KOORT 

Kairo FALTEN 

Vahur KUPPER 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

JärvisUA 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

GRZ Race 

GRZ Race 

RRT 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Brengule Autotraze 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

LifeLive TN5 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

Semog Bravo 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech009 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.880 

3:04.359 

3:06.330 

3:07.620 

3:09.387 

3:08.890 

3:08.360 

3:10.437 

3:08.459 

3:07.600 

3:07.262 

3:08.190 

3:10.089 

3:12.115 

3:09.933 

3:02.950 

3:13.996 

3:12.074 

M1.  

3 

2 

4 

7 

12 

11 

9 

16 

10 

6 

5 

8 

15 

21 

14 

1 

23 

20 

M2. Total Tm 

2:59.681 

3:00.967 

3:02.514 

3:01.480 

3:01.371 

3:01.691 

3:03.199 

3:00.430 

3:04.260 

3:07.848 

3:07.912 

3:08.028 

3:06.308 

3:03.741 

3:07.896 

3:05.801 

3:08.020 

M2.  

1 

3 

7 

5 

4 

6 

8 

2 

10 

15 

17 

19 

13 

9 

16 

30 

11 

18 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

4 

5 

11 

12 

16 

17 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

27 

28 

30 

30 

31 

34 

38 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:49 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNS 

No. 

69 

444 

15 

10 

90 

333 

251 

7 

73 

33 

98 

17 

91 

Name 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Teet VARE 

Prants PALS 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Marko JÄRVE 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Eiko KOLSAR 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Jakko VIILO 

Kristo KÜTT 

Andre KIIL 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

Kupatama Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kaur Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

P-Tech009 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

P-Tech 008 

Semog Bravo Sport 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semoq Bravo Sport 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.631 

3:25.762 

3:11.771 

3:12.033 

3:10.703 

7.358 

3:13.256 

7.426 

3:15.861 

3:15.264 

3:14.302 

7.866 

M1.  

13 

27 

18 

19 

17 

28 

22 

28 

26 

25 

24 

28 

29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:10.748 

3:05.948 

3:08.766 

3:09.136 

3:10.160 

3:06.843 

3:08.661 

3:09.756 

3:11.780 

3:14.881 

2:21.082 

3:27.338 

M2.  

25 

12 

21 

22 

24 

14 

20 

23 

26 

27 

29 

28 

30 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

38 

39 

39 

41 

41 

42 

42 

51 

52 

52 

53 

56 

59 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

696 

444 

10 

61 

333 

251 

Name 

Gabriel KOORT 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Prants PALS 

Elvjis ZAKITIS 

Marko JÄRVE 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

Kupatama Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Brengule Autotraze 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:06.793 

3:11.246 

3:11.628 

3:13.168 

3:13.663 

3:15.026 

Diff 

4.453 

4.835 

6.375 

6.870 

8.233 

4th Last Tm 

45.450 

46.394 

46.861 

46.623 

50.139 

51.715 

3rd Last Tm 

43.773 

44.629 

47.991 

45.257 

46.040 

44.944 

2nd Last Tm 

43.342 

48.219 

44.400 

48.635 

44.262 

45.457 

Last Tm 

46.654 

44.372 

44.493 

44.855 

45.191 

44.873 

Start Speed 

7.574 

7.632 

7.883 

7.798 

8.031 

8.037 

Start Pos 

6 

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:54 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:25:16 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 15:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

98 

7 

17 

4 

15 

Name 

Jakko VIILO 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Kairo FALTEN 

Teet VARE 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech009 

P-Tech 008 

Entrant 

Kaur Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:05.433 

3:08.385 

3:09.791 

3:10.335 

3:12.735 

Diff 

2.952 

4.358 

4.902 

7.302 

4th Last Tm 

45.509 

46.656 

49.306 

51.704 

46.741 

3rd Last Tm 

42.870 

43.865 

44.754 

43.456 

45.630 

2nd Last Tm 

42.544 

47.133 

44.129 

43.322 

48.881 

Last Tm 

46.800 

43.023 

43.677 

43.325 

42.870 

Start Speed 

7.710 

7.708 

7.925 

8.528 

8.613 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

6 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:45:59 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:29:13 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

22 

6 

77 

44 

91 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Andre KIIL 

Nat/State 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

LifeLive TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semoq Bravo Sport 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

RRT 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:02.498 

3:03.583 

3:03.790 

3:04.797 

0.000 

Diff 

1.085 

1.292 

2.299 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

43.743 

48.666 

45.310 

44.834 

3rd Last Tm 

42.633 

42.412 

46.345 

42.879 

2nd Last Tm 

42.413 

42.310 

42.220 

42.968 

Last Tm 

46.185 

42.466 

42.191 

46.475 

Start Speed 

7.524 

7.729 

7.724 

7.641 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

6 

4 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:46:04 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:33:04 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 15:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

139 

111 

37 

33 

999 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Vahur KUPPER 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

LifeLive TN5 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:59.527 

3:06.914 

3:07.536 

3:09.714 

0.000 

Diff 

7.387 

8.009 

10.187 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

42.652 

43.893 

48.912 

45.430 

3rd Last Tm 

42.318 

44.075 

44.006 

44.402 

2nd Last Tm 

45.380 

43.668 

43.103 

47.657 

Last Tm 

41.605 

47.517 

43.476 

44.363 

Start Speed 

7.572 

7.761 

8.039 

7.862 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

6 

1 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:46:09 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:36:59 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

79 

2 

69 

115 

73 

Name 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Riku HUUHKA 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Tanel TEREPING 

Eiko KOLSAR 

Nat/State 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech009 

LifeLive TN5 

LifeLive TN5 

Entrant 

JärvisUA 

GRZ Race 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:03.003 

3:06.124 

3:09.445 

3:09.794 

3:16.603 

Diff 

3.121 

6.442 

6.791 

13.600 

4th Last Tm 

43.428 

43.822 

49.295 

49.965 

49.253 

3rd Last Tm 

43.109 

47.625 

44.461 

44.529 

46.711 

2nd Last Tm 

42.676 

44.515 

43.639 

43.509 

48.597 

Last Tm 

46.408 

42.685 

43.879 

43.572 

44.294 

Start Speed 

7.382 

7.477 

8.171 

8.219 

7.748 

Start Pos 

2 

6 

5 

3 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:46:15 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:40:48 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 15:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

231 

66 

555 

70 

90 

Name 

Tamo TOODO 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Janar MUTTIK 

Lucas ORAV 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Nat/State 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

GRZ Race 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:00.184 

3:03.168 

3:05.099 

3:05.699 

3:07.187 

Diff 

2.984 

4.915 

5.515 

7.003 

4th Last Tm 

42.908 

44.891 

45.695 

45.994 

48.600 

3rd Last Tm 

42.183 

42.136 

42.549 

43.540 

44.355 

2nd Last Tm 

42.362 

46.554 

42.402 

42.545 

43.611 

Last Tm 

45.270 

42.165 

46.686 

45.620 

42.967 

Start Speed 

7.461 

7.422 

7.767 

8.000 

7.654 

Start Pos 

3 

5 

4 

6 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:46:20 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:44:42 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 15:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

139 

231 

22 

79 

66 

6 

77 

44 

555 

98 

70 

2 

696 

111 

90 

37 

7 

69 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 

Tamo TOODO 

Markus ABRAM 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Janar MUTTIK 

Jakko VIILO 

Lucas ORAV 

Riku HUUHKA 

Gabriel KOORT 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Vahur KUPPER 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Total Tm 

2:59.527 

3:00.184 

3:02.498 

3:03.003 

3:03.168 

3:03.583 

3:03.790 

3:04.797 

3:05.099 

3:05.433 

3:05.699 

3:06.124 

3:06.793 

3:06.914 

3:07.187 

3:07.536 

3:08.385 

3:09.445 

Diff 

0.657 

2.971 

3.476 

3.641 

4.056 

4.263 

5.270 

5.572 

5.906 

6.172 

6.597 

7.266 

7.387 

7.660 

8.009 

8.858 

9.918 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.793] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.433] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.385] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:02.498] 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.583] 

4  [3:03.790] 

4  [3:04.797] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [2:59.527] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.914] 

- 

4  [3:07.536] 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.003] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.124] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.445] 

R6.  

- 

4  [3:00.184] 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.168] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.099] 

- 

4  [3:05.699] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.187] 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:46:25 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

17 

115 

4 

444 

10 

15 

61 

333 

251 

73 

91 

999 

Name 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Kristo KÜTT 

Tanel TEREPING 

Kairo FALTEN 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Prants PALS 

Teet VARE 

Elvjis ZAKITIS 

Marko JÄRVE 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Eiko KOLSAR 

Andre KIIL 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Total Tm 

3:09.714 

3:09.791 

3:09.794 

3:10.335 

3:11.246 

3:11.628 

3:12.735 

3:13.168 

3:13.663 

3:15.026 

3:16.603 

Diff 

10.187 

10.264 

10.267 

10.808 

11.719 

12.101 

13.208 

13.641 

14.136 

15.499 

17.076 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.246] 

4  [3:11.628] 

- 

4  [3:13.168] 

4  [3:13.663] 

4  [3:15.026] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:09.791] 

- 

4  [3:10.335] 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.735] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:09.714] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R5.  

- 

- 

4  [3:09.794] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.603] 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:46:25 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

231 

22 

139 

77 

79 

66 

6 

44 

555 

2 

999 

70 

696 

111 

115 

37 

61 

90 

Name 

Tamo TOODO 

Markus ABRAM 

Romet TSIRNA 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Janar MUTTIK 

Riku HUUHKA 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Lucas ORAV 

Gabriel KOORT 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Tanel TEREPING 

Vahur KUPPER 

Elvjis ZAKITIS 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

JärvisUA 

GRZ Race 

A1M Motorsport 

RRT 

RedMoto 

GRZ Race 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Brengule Autotraze 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

LifeLive TN5 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

LifeLive TN5 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.880 

3:06.330 

3:08.360 

3:07.620 

3:09.387 

3:10.437 

3:08.890 

3:07.600 

3:07.262 

3:08.459 

3:04.359 

3:12.115 

3:02.950 

3:09.933 

3:08.190 

3:12.074 

3:10.089 

3:10.703 

M1.  

3 

4 

9 

7 

12 

16 

11 

6 

5 

10 

2 

21 

1 

14 

8 

20 

15 

17 

M2. Total Tm 

2:59.681 

3:02.514 

3:03.199 

3:01.480 

3:01.371 

3:00.430 

3:01.691 

3:07.848 

3:07.912 

3:04.260 

3:00.967 

3:03.741 

3:07.896 

3:08.028 

3:08.020 

3:06.308 

3:10.160 

M2.  

1 

7 

8 

5 

4 

2 

6 

15 

17 

10 

3 

9 

30 

16 

19 

18 

13 

24 

M3. Total Tm 

3:00.184 

3:02.498 

2:59.527 

3:03.790 

3:03.003 

3:03.168 

3:03.583 

3:04.797 

3:05.099 

3:06.124 

3:05.699 

3:06.793 

3:06.914 

3:09.794 

3:07.536 

3:13.168 

3:07.187 

M3.  

2 

3 

1 

7 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

12 

31 

11 

13 

14 

21 

16 

26 

15 

Total points 

6 

14 

18 

19 

20 

23 

23 

29 

31 

32 

36 

41 

44 

44 

48 

54 

54 

56 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:46:29 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 
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Pos 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNS 

No. 

69 

4 

444 

98 

15 

10 

7 

333 

251 

33 

17 

73 

91 

Name 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Kairo FALTEN 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Jakko VIILO 

Teet VARE 

Prants PALS 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Marko JÄRVE 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Kristo KÜTT 

Eiko KOLSAR 

Andre KIIL 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kupatama Motorsport 

Kaur Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

P-Tech009 

P-Tech009 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 008 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

Semoq Bravo Sport 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.631 

3:13.996 

3:25.762 

3:14.302 

3:11.771 

3:12.033 

7.426 

7.358 

3:13.256 

3:15.264 

7.866 

3:15.861 

M1.  

13 

23 

27 

24 

18 

19 

28 

28 

22 

25 

28 

26 

29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:10.748 

3:05.801 

3:05.948 

2:21.082 

3:08.766 

3:09.136 

3:09.756 

3:06.843 

3:08.661 

3:14.881 

3:27.338 

3:11.780 

M2.  

25 

11 

12 

29 

21 

22 

23 

14 

20 

27 

28 

26 

30 

M3. Total Tm 

3:09.445 

3:10.335 

3:11.246 

3:05.433 

3:12.735 

3:11.628 

3:08.385 

3:13.663 

3:15.026 

3:09.714 

3:09.791 

3:16.603 

M3.  

18 

22 

23 

10 

25 

24 

17 

27 

28 

19 

20 

29 

31 

Total points 

56 

56 

62 

63 

64 

65 

68 

69 

70 

71 

76 

81 

90 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:46:29 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

No. 

15 

17 

10 

7 

251 

333 

73 

33 

Name 

Teet VARE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Prants PALS 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Marko JÄRVE 

Eiko KOLSAR 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

P-Tech 008 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

LifeLive TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:37.793 

4:38.872 

4:40.501 

4:58.633 

5:06.258 

7.738 

8.202 

8.413 

Diff 

1.079 

2.708 

20.840 

28.465 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.279 

44.089 

43.745 

1:03.565 

1:07.127 

3rd Last Tm 

43.420 

43.550 

43.607 

44.809 

47.124 

2nd Last Tm 

44.153 

44.385 

46.094 

44.522 

45.123 

Last Tm 

42.773 

47.215 

48.417 

43.178 

44.727 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

7.744 

7.738 

Start Pos 

2 

8 

3 

4 

6 

5 

9 

7 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:46:35 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

D-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:41:00 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 16:50 
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

98 

Name 

Jakko VIILO 

Nat/State 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Kaur Motorsport 

Laps Total Tm Diff 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Start Speed Start Pos 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:46:35 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

D-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:41:00 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 16:50 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

No. 

17 

90 

15 

61 

4 

115 

444 

37 

69 

Name 

Kristo KÜTT 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Teet VARE 

Elvjis ZAKITIS 

Kairo FALTEN 

Tanel TEREPING 

Mait MÄESAAR 

Vahur KUPPER 

Igor ROOSMAA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

P-Tech 008 

Semog Bravo 

P-Tech009 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech009 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Brengule Autotraze 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Kupatama Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

4:33.300 

4:34.037 

4:34.347 

4:36.712 

4:37.328 

4:38.853 

4:44.140 

4:47.005 

4:06.557 

Diff 

0.737 

1.047 

3.412 

4.028 

5.553 

10.840 

13.705 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

47.389 

43.377 

44.090 

43.769 

47.706 

43.520 

44.479 

44.708 

46.386 

3rd Last Tm 

42.725 

43.380 

42.435 

47.924 

43.449 

43.902 

44.490 

44.654 

46.386 

2nd Last Tm 

43.099 

43.588 

45.452 

44.244 

44.432 

48.836 

45.357 

45.589 

44.236 

Last Tm 

42.325 

47.619 

42.564 

43.393 

43.202 

43.109 

43.603 

47.097 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

8.069 

7.950 

7.830 

7.513 

8.266 

8.451 

8.745 

8.009 

8.321 

Start Pos 

9 

4 

8 

3 

6 

1 

7 

2 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

C-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:57:38 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 17:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

2 

555 

999 

70 

90 

17 

44 

696 

111 

Name 

Riku HUUHKA 

Janar MUTTIK 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Lucas ORAV 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Kristo KÜTT 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Gabriel KOORT 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Nat/State 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

Entrant 

GRZ Race 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

RRT 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:26.566 

4:29.872 

4:31.048 

4:31.962 

4:32.756 

4:33.626 

4:34.479 

4:34.816 

4:36.836 

Diff 

3.306 

4.482 

5.396 

6.190 

7.060 

7.913 

8.250 

10.270 

4th Last Tm 

41.897 

42.500 

42.469 

46.193 

42.852 

43.033 

42.721 

43.653 

42.642 

3rd Last Tm 

46.580 

46.623 

42.670 

42.933 

43.727 

43.639 

43.119 

43.001 

43.387 

2nd Last Tm 

42.950 

43.531 

46.603 

43.989 

47.887 

43.635 

44.351 

43.512 

48.694 

Last Tm 

42.416 

42.634 

42.445 

42.638 

42.994 

43.092 

42.953 

42.684 

43.043 

Start Speed 

7.267 

7.653 

8.005 

7.771 

7.863 

8.316 

7.948 

7.785 

8.124 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

5 

9 

8 

1 

6 

7 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

B-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:12:55 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 17:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

66 

139 

231 

77 

22 

2 

79 

6 

555 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Romet TSIRNA 

Tamo TOODO 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Markus ABRAM 

Riku HUUHKA 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat/State 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

LAT 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtrem 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Entrant 

GRZ Race 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

GRZ Race 

JärvisUA 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:26.772 

4:28.382 

4:30.318 

4:30.576 

4:31.850 

4:33.239 

4:33.339 

4:34.649 

4:42.769 

Diff 

1.610 

3.546 

3.804 

5.078 

6.467 

6.567 

7.877 

15.997 

4th Last Tm 

42.452 

42.744 

42.659 

42.153 

42.405 

42.258 

42.817 

42.037 

46.727 

3rd Last Tm 

41.994 

41.329 

46.501 

43.487 

42.411 

42.235 

42.816 

41.916 

42.265 

2nd Last Tm 

41.892 

41.825 

43.564 

43.338 

42.890 

42.652 

47.747 

43.538 

51.947 

Last Tm 

45.956 

42.258 

42.470 

42.053 

43.120 

47.826 

43.717 

41.697 

42.784 

Start Speed 

7.649 

7.752 

7.494 

7.679 

7.845 

7.969 

7.717 

7.860 

8.176 

Start Pos 

6 

3 

1 

4 

2 

8 

5 

7 

9 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:00:24 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 18:50 


